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Albaöl

Algenöl

Avocadoöl

Butterschmalz

Distelöl

Erdnussöl (raffiniert)

Hanföl

Haselnüssöl

Kokosöl, Kokosbutter

Kürbiskernöl

Leinöl

Macadamianussöl

Maiskeimöl

Mandelöl (raffiniert)

Olivenöl (extra vergine)

Olivenöl (raffiniert)

Rapsöl (kalt gepresst)

Rapsöl (raffiniert)

Sesamöl

Sonnenblumenöl

Sojaöl

Traubenkernöl

Trüffelöl

Walnussöl

Weizenkeimöl

230 - 240

250

271

252

246

232

165

221

170 - 180

120

107

210

230 – 250

221

160

210

107

205

232

227

235

216

190 - 220

200

160 - 220


